1.

TOWN OF ORONO
COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETING

MONDAY, JUNE 6, 2016 AT 5:30 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBER - MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Agenda

Roll Call

Community Development

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Proposed Ordinance Amendments — Accessory Structure
Proposed Ordinance Amendments — Self-Storage Facilities
Main Street Crosswalk

Appointment to Trails Committee

Boston Post Cane Recipient

Finance

7.

8.

Village District Tax Program

Proposed Fee Schedule FY16-17

Operations

9.

Brief Town Manager’s Update

10. Adjourn

TOWN OF ORONO
COUNCIL BUDGET WORKSHOP

COUNCIL CHAMBER - MUNICIPAL BUILDING
MONDAY, JUNE 6, 2016
Following the Council Committee Meeting

AGENDA

1. FY17 Municipal Budget Review
e Budget Review

2. Adjourn
ADA Notice. Any person with a disability who requires auxiliary aids or services to fully participate

in the activities of the Town of Orono should contact the Town Manager's Office (866-2556) 72 hours
prior to the meeting. TDD/TTY users may call 711.



